SAM U RAI PREGCHE(%I& 99 /Conf: 93
OOONEO0614 o

R

PRECOCIDADE
SEXUAL

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
SAMURAI MAT
Série/RGD
RDM 5937
CEIP
Nasc
31/08/2012
PROP
RANCHO DA MATINHA
Pedigree
GANDHI PO DA NI
JANGO DA MAT -I:
HANTI DA MAT
NEHRU MAT
C2569 DA MN (JAMANTA)
LOUVEIRA MAT -I:
HAMIRA DA MAT.
HASHIYAH DA GUANAC.
DIRIGIDO DA MAT -I:
ROMA 71
GAHANI DA MAT
PEUGEOT DA SM
EDEIA DA MAT -I:
JURITI 71
Ultrassom
PESO (kg) | AOL AOL/100kg RATIO MARM EGS EGS/100kg PICANHA
935 105.91 11.33 0.64 3.51 7.18 0.77 12.14
Medidas
LG
58
cG
63 PT
A“ 224
cc
AP 173
159 ¢y N
CE
43 AA
152
Peso (kg): 920

GENEX



OOONEO00614 - SAMURAI

ANCP - agosto 2022

PROGENIE CARCACA DEP AC (%)
NF120 572 AOL TOP 17% 0,55 88
NR120 44 ACAB TOP 100% -0,54 87
NF450 486 MARM TOP 88%  -0,08 88
y 4
NR450 45 MAC TOP 23%  -0,02 79
iNDICE DEP AC (%) EFICIENCIA ALIMEN- DEP AC (%)
MGTe TOP 14% 16,68 84 TAR
CAR TOP 3% -0,16 84
A 0,
RO 235 Ao, IMS TOP 6% -0,12 86
PN TOP98% 2,18 90
/ A 0
P120 TOP5% 6,66 85 MORFOLOGICAS DEP AC (%)
ED TOP 68% 40,99 83
P210 TOP 7% 10,52 86 y 4
PD TOP 5% 74,06 85
P365 TOP 7% 18,78 89
MD TOP 11% 71,20 84
P450 TOP 12% 17,19 90
ES TOP 15% 66,80 88
PE365 TOP 10% 0,80 89
PS TOP 54% 46,66 89
PE450 TOP 10% 1,01 91 y 4
MS TOP 29% 57,88 89
IPM TOP 60% -0,07 84
y 4
PA TOP 92% 33,59 84
y 4
MATERNAL DEP AC (%)
MP120 TOP 100%  -3,21 74
MP210 TOP 100%  -4,33 73
IPP TOP 3% -1,15 73
3P TOP 33% 68,78 84
PG TOP 3% -1,74 91
STAY TOP 16% 76,20 79
PAC TOP 45% 2,783 73
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OOONEO00614 - SAMURAI

DELTAGEN - agosto 2022

PROGENIE
NF240
NR240
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
IND DESM

IND FINAL
y 4

PRODUCAO
PN

/

D160
GND
D240
GDS
D400
GNS
PE/I
PE/IP
ALT
FRAME
CRAC
PV

ALTV

TOP 24%

TOP 77%

TOP 98%
TOP 15%
TOP 10%
TOP 98%
TOP 100%
TOP 95%
TOP 72%
TOP 85%
TOP 89%
TOP 32%
TOP 47%

TOP 97%

DEP
8,15

-6,95

DEP
0,92

6,25
2,98
-52,50
-5,91
-46,30
-2,93
-0,25
-0,25
0,26
0,02

-0,10

99

97

AC (%)
100

90

AC (%)
90
100
100
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
100

90

MATERNAL

RMAT
HMAT
IPP

y 4
PP18

DURG

CARCACA
AOL

EGS
EP8

GIM

MORFOLOGICAS

c™ ThOHNC VO
(7] %.UJ.UJ Ulg O O

TOP 68%

TOP 11%

TOP 8%
TOP 44%
TOP 73%
TOP 37%
TOP 74%
TOP 81%
TOP 97%

TOP 29%

DEP

DEP

DEP
-0,09
0,15
0,33

0,09
-0,09
-0,15
-0,33

0,09

AC (%)

100

AC (%)

AC (%)
100
100
100
100

90
90
90

90
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OOONEO00614 - SAMURAI

PMGZ - agosto 2022

PROGENIE

FILHOS 2.526
REBANHOS 141
iNDICE DEP

iABCZ DECA1 11,63
PRODUCAO DEP  AC (%)
PN DECA 10 0,70 86
ED DECA 1 8 87
PA DECA1 10,71 84
PS DECA1 13,31 86
PE365 DECA 1 0,59 75
PE450 DECA 1 1,21 79
MATERNAL DEP  AC (%)
PM-EM DECA 10 -4,50 51
?MD DECA9 -1,87 --
| N

IPP DECA1 -13,92 44
STAY DECA1 34,71 21
CARCACA DEP  AC (%)
AOL DECA 1 2,60 78
ACAB DECA8 -0,57 69
EER

MORFOLOGICAS DEP  AC (%)
ESOB DECA1 2,18 68
PSOB DECA 1 3,87 68
MSOB DECA 1 2,49 68
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OOONEO00614 - SAMURAI

QUALITAS - agosto 2022

PROGENIE
FILHOS

REBANHOS

iNDICE
IND QUALITAS

PRODUCAO
PN

PD
GPD
PS

PE

MORFOLOGICA
MUSC

MATERNAL
MT

TOP 40%

TOP 50%
TOP 10%
TOP 50%
TOP 30%

TOP 30%

TOP 40%

TOP 10%

DEP
3,09

DEP
0,43

4,45
1,07
3,37

0,23

DEP
0,07

DEP
2,15

352

12

AC (%)
80
79
74

74

AC (%)
79
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